











JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research

(Deemed to be University), Accredited "A⁺" Grade by NAAC

School of Life Sciences, Mysuru & Life Sciences Departments

With the Divine blessings of

His Holiness Jagadguru Sri Shivarathri Deshikendra Mahaswamiji

Jagadguru Sri Veerasimhasana Mahasamsthana Math, Sri Suttur Kshethra

In association with

KARNATAKA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Indian Institute of Science Campus, Bengaluru- 560012

Organizing

"One day Workshop on IP-Patents"

13th Oct, 2023 * 10:15 am

Venue: School of Life Sciences, Mysuru

Speakers

Mr. Nagarjun M G

Karnataka State Council for Science And Technology (KSCST)

Convenor

Dr. Raveesha KA

Head, School of Life Sciences, Mysuru

Ms. Priyanka

Karnataka State Council for Science And Technology (KSCST)

Coordinator

Dr. Mohan TC

Nodal Officer, Research Committee School of Life Sciences, Mysuru

Organizing Team:

Research Committee, SLS, Mysuru

Dr. Siddesha JM, Dr. Ann Catherine, Dr. Sudha Sai Ram, Dr. AnilKumar KM.

Who can Participate?

Faculty & Research Scholars are invited to register for the workshop. No registration fee for participation. Registration is compulsory.

Workshop Details:

Time	Topic	Speaker
10.15 - 10.45 am	Inauguration	Dr. Raveesha KA Head, SLS Mysuru
10.45 - 11.00 am	Tea break	
11.00 am - 1.00 pm	IP Ecosystems & tools	Mr. Nagarjun M G KSCST
1.00 - 2.00 pm	Lunch break	
2.00 - 4.00 pm	Innovation in Patents and Filing procedures	Ms. Priyanka KSCST

Scan & Register















2nd in INDIA





65









